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1     Ryan Dostal            M2024          1/5    5:42       53:05
2     Ryan Regnier           M3539         1/10    5:58       55:34
3     Tom Woods Iv           M4044          1/8    6:07       57:00
4     Alex Markham           M2024          2/5    6:19       58:44
5     Kevin Burke            M4549         1/11    6:28     1:00:10
6     Jacob Jansen           M1519          1/4    6:38     1:01:41
7     Frankie Petersen       F3034         1/18    6:42     1:02:27
8     James Curfman          M3539         2/10    6:47     1:03:12
9     Robert Garcia          M5559          1/8    6:50     1:03:39
10    Courtney Drake         M5054         1/13    7:04     1:05:52
11    Seth Kutikoff          M2024          3/5    7:09     1:06:38
12    Jayson Layton          M1519          2/4    7:16     1:07:43
13    Leonard Wenzl          M3539         3/10    7:17     1:07:51
14    Rob Hotz               M5054         2/13    7:27     1:09:25
15    Kyle Funk              M2529         1/11    7:27     1:09:26
16    Jackie Walford         F3539         1/15    7:34     1:10:29
17    Tyson Kahler           M2024          4/5    7:36     1:10:46
18    Kristi Newcomb         F4549         1/12    7:40     1:11:25
19    Mike Tank              M1519          3/4    7:44     1:12:03
20    Jon Beiermann          M2529         2/11    7:45     1:12:10
21    Brigette Root          F2024          1/7    7:49     1:12:45
22    Denise Teahon-Peter    F5054          1/3    7:50     1:12:55
23    John Fritts            M5054         3/13    7:51     1:13:07
24    Andrew Wickless        M3539         4/10    7:52     1:13:12
25    Kenneth Knoop          M2529         3/11    7:53     1:13:26
26    Margaret Williams      F4549         2/12    7:54     1:13:33
27    Ron Larson             M4044          2/8    7:55     1:13:44
28    Linda Larsen           F4549         3/12    7:57     1:14:00
29    Mary Amen              F4549         4/12    8:00     1:14:28
30    Mike Borland           M5054         4/13    8:01     1:14:35
31    Grant Norby            M1519          4/4    8:01     1:14:43
32    Matthew Skradski       M3034         1/11    8:02     1:14:45
33    Nick Mentzer           M2529         4/11    8:04     1:15:08
34    Jenni Bruning-Brown    F4044          1/6    8:06     1:15:27
35    Darren Siekman         M4549         2/11    8:10     1:16:03
36    Bob Freese             M5559          2/8    8:11     1:16:09
37    Emily Wisch            F2529          1/7    8:12     1:16:20
38    Matt Jarchow           M5054         5/13    8:12     1:16:20
39    Doug Volkmer           M4549         3/11    8:15     1:16:51
40    John Schuette          M5559          3/8    8:16     1:17:00
41    Mike Heavican          M6569          1/4    8:17     1:17:04
42    Randy Horst            M4044          3/8    8:17     1:17:08
43    Michael Clawson        M4549         4/11    8:19     1:17:31
44    John Koenig            M4549         5/11    8:21     1:17:49
45    Rod Johnson            M5559          4/8    8:22     1:17:58
46    Larry Kohmetscher      M5054         6/13    8:28     1:18:54
47    Stephen Henrichsen     M4549         6/11    8:29     1:19:01
48    Peter Spalding         M6064          1/6    8:31     1:19:15
49    Darbi Herring          F3034         2/18    8:36     1:20:05
50    Craig Strong           M4044          4/8    8:37     1:20:11
51    Keith Knoop            M2529         5/11    8:41     1:20:54
52    Federico Garcia-Suarez M3539         5/10    8:41     1:20:56
53    Taylor Smith           F1519          1/2    8:44     1:21:24
54    Tyler Morten           M3034         2/11    8:45     1:21:31
55    Paul Eckerson          M6064          2/6    8:45     1:21:33
56    Aaron Thompson         M3034         3/11    8:48     1:21:58
57    Robert Bell            M3539         6/10    8:50     1:22:13
58    Angela Ziller          F4044          2/6    8:53     1:22:46
59    Cory Epler             M3034         4/11    8:54     1:22:54
60    Coco Chairez           F3539         2/15    9:00     1:23:46
61    Tom Petro              M5559          5/8    9:01     1:24:02
62    Ashley McAllister      F2529          2/7    9:01     1:24:02
63    Kara Engles            F3539         3/15    9:03     1:24:19
64    Megan Neiles           F3539         4/15    9:04     1:24:26
65    Sue Wambaugh           F5559          1/7    9:04     1:24:28
66    Jennifer Nieman        F3034         3/18    9:05     1:24:33
67    Jeremy Nordmeyer       M4044          5/8    9:05     1:24:39
68    Stephen Joel           M5559          6/8    9:07     1:24:56
69    Valerie Adams          F3539         5/15    9:09     1:25:12
70    Bob Hosler             M6064          3/6    9:11     1:25:28
71    Philip Haines          M5054         7/13    9:11     1:25:34
72    Mandi Crick            F3539         6/15    9:13     1:25:51
73    Scott Fandrich         M4549         7/11    9:19     1:26:45
74    Chad Mares             M2529         6/11    9:21     1:27:06
75    Ralph Hammack Jr       M5054         8/13    9:22     1:27:16
76    Mike Fine              M5054         9/13    9:23     1:27:20
77    Colleen Knott          F3034         4/18    9:25     1:27:39
78    Mitchell Hornung       M2529         7/11    9:28     1:28:10
79    Ashley Wilcox          F3034         5/18    9:30     1:28:24
80    Lindsey Tederman       F3034         6/18    9:32     1:28:43
81    Meg Mikolajczyk        F2529          3/7    9:33     1:28:54
82    Steven Sousek          M4549         8/11    9:34     1:29:03
83    Randy Sperling         M6064          4/6    9:35     1:29:12
84    Katie Loos             F3034         7/18    9:35     1:29:16
85    Steven Orton           M2529         8/11    9:35     1:29:18
86    Whitney Hinshaw        F2024          2/7    9:40     1:30:06
87    Rebekah Horn           F2024          3/7    9:41     1:30:07
88    Cy Xayarath            M3539         7/10    9:41     1:30:07
89    Christina Murphy       F2529          4/7    9:41     1:30:08
90    Catherine Nixon        F3034         8/18    9:44     1:30:43
91    Joe Kelly              M5559          7/8    9:45     1:30:46
92    Cindy Kosmicki         F3539         7/15    9:45     1:30:51
93    Daryl Bohac            M5054        10/13    9:46     1:31:00
94    Tara Bartek            F2529          5/7    9:49     1:31:28
95    Charlie Breneman       M3034         5/11    9:49     1:31:30
96    Charles Blessing       M6569          2/4    9:53     1:32:00
97    Matt Mattke            M3539         8/10    9:55     1:32:18
98    Craig Rupiper          M3539         9/10    9:56     1:32:30
99    Jeffrey Doose          M4044          6/8    9:56     1:32:30
100   Zachary Baehr          M3034         6/11    9:56     1:32:30
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101   Tim Hubbard            M2024          5/5    9:56     1:32:30
102   Barbara Whitehead      F5559          2/7   10:04     1:33:46
103   Julie Thosmen          F5054          2/3   10:06     1:34:00
104   Kimberly Creech        F5559          3/7   10:06     1:34:01
105   Rick Webb              M2529         9/11   10:07     1:34:15
106   Barbara Adkins         F7099          1/1   10:09     1:34:31
107   Carlos Ninoderivera La M6569          3/4   10:20     1:36:12
108   Pamela Johnson         F4044          3/6   10:20     1:36:16
109   Joe Busse              M5054        11/13   10:22     1:36:34
110   Jon MacDowell          M6569          4/4   10:25     1:37:06
111   Carol Jacob            F5559          4/7   10:30     1:37:47
112   Larry Devries          M6064          5/6   10:34     1:38:28
113   Patrice McMahon        F4549         5/12   10:36     1:38:42
114   Frank Hruby            M3034         7/11   10:36     1:38:43
115   Benjamin Loos          M3034         8/11   10:37     1:38:52
116   Lisa Grimminger        F4549         6/12   10:41     1:39:35
117   David Niemann          M4549         9/11   10:44     1:39:57
118   Marielle Solis         F2024          4/7   10:46     1:40:13
119   Kim Goossen            F1519          2/2   10:46     1:40:16
120   Sandi Zellmer          F4549         7/12   10:48     1:40:33
121   Heather Vanderslice    F3034         9/18   10:49     1:40:41
122   Mark Matulka           M2529        10/11   10:54     1:41:34
123   Jenny Briseno          F3539         8/15   10:57     1:41:57
124   Joe Weber              M5559          8/8   10:57     1:42:01
125   Michelle Bremer        F4044          4/6   11:00     1:42:29
126   Timothy Kovar          M4549        10/11   11:00     1:42:29
127   Joe Perez              M2529        11/11   11:01     1:42:40
128   Rebecca Hamata         F3034        10/18   11:02     1:42:45
129   Peggy Krasser          F6064          1/2   11:02     1:42:47
130   Lillian Kottich        F2529          6/7   11:07     1:43:32
131   Sven Noe               M4044          7/8   11:08     1:43:40
132   Valerie Schulze        F2529          7/7   11:10     1:44:04
133   Diana Jacobsen         F3539         9/15   11:12     1:44:16
134   Niki Kitsmiller        F3539        10/15   11:14     1:44:36
135   Brian Gilliland        M4549        11/11   11:14     1:44:36
136   Michelle Dale          F3034        11/18   11:15     1:44:47
137   Bart Moore             M5054        12/13   11:16     1:44:53
138   Theresa Dolezal        F5559          5/7   11:16     1:45:00
139   Roger Figard           M6064          6/6   11:19     1:45:21
140   Sarah Johnson          F2024          5/7   11:22     1:45:55
141   Alan Wang              M3034         9/11   11:37     1:48:14
142   Tony Herrman           M3034        10/11   11:39     1:48:30
143   Koni Daws              F4549         8/12   11:40     1:48:36
144   Renae Overbeek         F3034        12/18   11:41     1:48:47
145   Shannon Jones          F3034        13/18   11:41     1:48:48
146   Darcy Meinke           F3539        11/15   11:41     1:48:48
147   Jen Rae Hein           F3034        14/18   11:46     1:49:32
148   Tyler Nixon            M3034        11/11   11:48     1:49:54
149   Kenneth Katzer         M7099          1/1   11:49     1:50:05
150   Sandi Baehr            F5559          6/7   11:51     1:50:22
151   Steffanie Kotik        F3539        12/15   11:55     1:51:03
152   Phil Bohaty            M5054        13/13   11:55     1:51:05
153   Jessie Adcox           F3034        15/18   11:56     1:51:09
154   Kendra Tucker          F3034        16/18   11:56     1:51:09
155   Christine Bishop       F4549         9/12   11:57     1:51:18
156   Kelly Neal             F2024          6/7   11:58     1:51:26
157   Sarah Stobbe           F3034        17/18   12:03     1:52:10
158   Victoria Clower        F2024          7/7   12:07     1:52:52
159   Jeremy Kildare         M3539        10/10   12:07     1:52:54
160   Dale McDaniel          M4044          8/8   12:13     1:53:50
161   Kathryn Langenberg     F4044          5/6   12:28     1:56:05
162   Carol Anderson         F6064          2/2   12:28     1:56:07
163   Jennifer Consbruck     F3539        13/15   12:48     1:59:18
164   Busse Marsha           F4549        10/12   12:55     2:00:15
165   Kerry Brennan          F3034        18/18   12:59     2:00:57
166   Donna Shear            F5559          7/7   13:02     2:01:21
167   Christine Niemann      F4549        11/12   13:17     2:03:48
168   Irene Williams         F4044          6/6   13:21     2:04:26
169   Damaris Polak          F3539        14/15   13:22     2:04:31
170   Michelle Haase         F3539        15/15   13:35     2:06:33
171   Hailey Haase           F0014          1/1   13:35     2:06:34
172   Alice Corkill          F5054          3/3   13:47     2:08:28
173   Joann Schaefer         F4549        12/12   13:48     2:08:35
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